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Bus L17 L17 - San Juan-San Juan [Coto Carcedo] Go to website

Direction
[Avilés] Plaza La Merced [Cta 00180] — [San Xuan|San 
Juan de Nieva] San Juan [Cta 01059]

32 stops

Open route schedule

[Avilés] Plaza La Merced [Cta 00180]

[AVILÉS] González Abarca 35 [CTA 09132]

[AVILÉS] Margarita Nelken [CTA 09134]

[VALDREDO/VALDREO] Emilia Pardo Bazán [CTA 
09136]

[AVILÉS] Tanatorio [CTA 18778]

[Llaos, Los] Los Llaos [Cta 03085]

[Llaos, Los] Escuelas Los Llaos [Cta 04457]

[Cabianca, LA] El Campo [Cta 04458]

[Cotu Carcéu, El|Coto Carcedo] El Cotu Carcéu [Cta 
04429]

[Caleyo, EL] Campo Conde [Cta 04463]

[EN CA'L Rei|Rey, El] La Cabianca [Cta 04464]

[EN CA'L Rei|Rey, El] La Sablera 2 [Cta 04467]

[Sablera, LA] Club Tenis [Cta 04468]

[Sablera, LA] La Sablera [Cta 04471]

[Sablera, LA] Residencia Geriátrica [Cta 04472]

[VALDREDO/VALDREO] Emilia Pardo Bazán 2 [CTA 
09137]

[AVILÉS] Margarita Nelken 2 [CTA 09135]

[AVILÉS] González Abarca [CTA 09133]

[Avilés] Las Meanas - Jardines [Cta 00149]

Route schedule
[Avilés] Plaza La Merced [Cta 00180] — [San Xuan|San 
Juan de Nieva] San Juan [Cta 01059]

Monday 08:30-22:30

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday 08:30-22:30

Friday 08:30-22:30

Saturday 08:30-22:30

Sunday 08:30-22:30

Route info

Direction: [Avilés] Plaza La Merced [Cta 00180]

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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[AVILÉS] La Muralla [CTA 09139]

[Avilés] Parque del Muelle [Cta 00206]

[Avilés] Telares - Estación [Cta 04368]

[Avilés] San Félix [Cta 01036]

[Avilés] Demetria Suárez [Cta 01039]

[Avilés] La Rula [Cta 01041]

[Avilés] Conde de Guadalhorce 123 -Tranvía [Cta 01042]

[Avilés] Pedro Solís [Cta 01044]

[Avilés] La Industria [Cta 01046]

[San Xuan|San Juan de Nieva] Estación Renfe San Juan 
[Cta 01054]

[San Xuan|San Juan de Nieva] Prácticos [Cta 01056]

[San Xuan|San Juan de Nieva] Casas San Juan [Cta 
01058]

[San Xuan|San Juan de Nieva] San Juan [Cta 01059]



Direction
[San Xuan|San Juan de Nieva] San Juan [Cta 01059] — 
[San Xuan|San Juan de Nieva] San Juan [Cta 01059]

45 stops

Open route schedule

[San Xuan|San Juan de Nieva] San Juan [Cta 01059]

[San Xuan|San Juan de Nieva] Casas San Juan [Cta 
01060]

[San Xuan|San Juan de Nieva] Prácticos [Cta 01057]

[San Xuan|San Juan de Nieva] Estación Renfe San Juan 
[Cta 01055]

[Avilés] La Industria [Cta 01047]

[Avilés] Pedro Solís [Cta 01045]

[Avilés] Conde de Guadalhorce 123 -Tranvía [Cta 01043]

[Avilés] La Rula [Cta 01040]

[Avilés] Demetria Suárez [Cta 01038]

[Avilés] San Félix [Cta 01037]

[Avilés] Telares - Estación [Cta 02467]

[Avilés] Pedro Menéndez [Cta 01092]

[Avilés] Plaza La Merced [Cta 00180]

[AVILÉS] González Abarca 35 [CTA 09132]

[AVILÉS] Margarita Nelken [CTA 09134]

[VALDREDO/VALDREO] Emilia Pardo Bazán [CTA 
09136]

[AVILÉS] Margarita Nelken 1 [CTA 09854]

[AVILÉS] Tanatorio [CTA 18778]

[Llaos, Los] Los Llaos [Cta 03085]

[Llaos, Los] Escuelas Los Llaos [Cta 04457]

[Cabianca, LA] El Campo [Cta 04458]

[Cotu Carcéu, El|Coto Carcedo] El Cotu Carcéu [Cta 
04429]

[Caleyo, EL] Campo Conde [Cta 04463]

Route schedule
[San Xuan|San Juan de Nieva] San Juan [Cta 01059] — 
[San Xuan|San Juan de Nieva] San Juan [Cta 01059]

Monday 07:15-22:15

Tuesday 07:15-22:15

Wednesday 07:15-22:15

Thursday 07:15-22:15

Friday 07:15-22:15

Saturday 09:15-20:15

Sunday 09:15-20:15

Route info

Direction: [San Xuan|San Juan de Nieva] San Juan [Cta 
01059]

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min
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[EN CA'L Rei|Rey, El] La Cabianca [Cta 04464]

[EN CA'L Rei|Rey, El] La Sablera 2 [Cta 04467]

[Sablera, LA] Club Tenis [Cta 04468]

[Sablera, LA] La Sablera [Cta 04471]

[Sablera, LA] Residencia Geriátrica [Cta 04472]

[VALDREDO/VALDREO] Emilia Pardo Bazán 2 [CTA 
09137]

[AVILÉS] Margarita Nelken 2 [CTA 09135]

[AVILÉS] González Abarca [CTA 09133]

[Avilés] Las Meanas - Jardines [Cta 00149]

[AVILÉS] La Muralla [CTA 09139]

[Avilés] Parque del Muelle [Cta 00206]

[Avilés] Telares - Estación [Cta 04368]

[Avilés] San Félix [Cta 01036]

[Avilés] Demetria Suárez [Cta 01039]

[Avilés] La Rula [Cta 01041]

[Avilés] Conde de Guadalhorce 123 -Tranvía [Cta 01042]

[Avilés] Pedro Solís [Cta 01044]

[Avilés] La Industria [Cta 01046]

[San Xuan|San Juan de Nieva] Estación Renfe San Juan 
[Cta 01054]

[San Xuan|San Juan de Nieva] Prácticos [Cta 01056]

[San Xuan|San Juan de Nieva] Casas San Juan [Cta 
01058]

[San Xuan|San Juan de Nieva] San Juan [Cta 01059]

L17 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Castrillon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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